
  

CONTACT INFORMATION  
 For all jurisdictions subject to the San Diego Municipal Storm Water Permit Order No. R9-2015-0100  

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation  
District (Water Protection Division)  
1995 Market Street, Riverside, CA 92501  
Matt Yeager 

myeager@rivco.org  
(951) 955-0843  
  

City of Temecula (Public Works Department)  
41000 Main Street, Temecula, CA 92590  
Stuart Kuhn  
Stuart.kuhn@temeculaca.gov  
(951) 308-6387  

County of Riverside (Transportation and Land  
Management Agency)  
4080 Lemon Street, 8th Floor, Riverside, CA 92501  

Jan Bulinski  
jbulinski@rivco.org  
(951) 955-6859  
  

City of Wildomar (Public Works Department)  
23873 Clinton Keith Rd., Suite 201, Wildomar, CA 92595  
Jason Farag  
jfarag@cityofwildomar.org  
(951) 677-7751  
  

City of Murrieta (Public Works/Engineering Department)  
1 Town Square, Murrieta, CA 92562  
Jeff Hitch 
jhitch@murrietaca.gov  
(951) 461-6076  

  

County of San Diego  
5510 Overland Avenue, Suite 410, San Diego, CA 92123  
Brianna Martin  
Brianna.martin@sdcounty.ca.gov  
(619) 541-2776  

 


